//‘\ Customer Order Date:
05.07.2024
Customer Order Number:
1155699338
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd tta Kwy (110833406
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
F‘.e%r : 012 /018792/07
at Re NO C;l.lo 6213853033 Gross Weight :

66.838kg

REMARKS :

OR querlessa@kwv.Co.za

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

700024601
700025897
700025946
700025945
700020876
700024900
700025956
700025396

900134
900142
901408
901406
900924
901310
901395
901433

700025953
700026001
700025542

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Chardcnnay 6x750ml 2023

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

CIAO Cosmo 6x2ZLt Bag in Box

KWV Claggic Cabernmet Sauvignon / Sh
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) ‘

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
© 900237
901309
901387

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV Clasgic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023
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413.82

35%0.23

& x 750 5.70 390.23 58.53 448.76
6 = 750 1.0 342.18 342.18 342.18 51.33 393.51
150 x 20 4f0 155.00 8.00 142.60 570.40 85.56 655.96
15C x 20 4.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 570.40 B5.56 655.96
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
8 x 2000 1:0 1,050.56 1,050.56 1,050.56 157.59 1,208.15
150 x 20 230 155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
24 x 440 1.0 368.76 368.7¢ 368,76 55.31 424.07
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RV Na (Goop only):

O\Wde K

BranchManager  HMDFLIORM DM

{7 raranre:

)/ o ’I:Sﬁdh’:(

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN Name:
Erf: 006168 Signature:
Q05 - LONDON Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Namae :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Termg:
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Datails: Cheque Acc
Bank;:
FNB

Ace: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd




